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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies) 

IV II 2.; ~ b ~q 
VEWL.# ------
1-171 : __ YeS~NO 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NZJ~e.h BO: 
st Middle 

-

Ai' 

Current Address 10\:2<0,2 At' [&,€t 1\" ~,ii Lc:t~ Nh6h ~4 .. 4u~~h Tit~ ~ .sou.~ V·N. 

Date of Birth JC,ICa.,1;):2~ Place of Birth ....;...$=.=9.\..,. @iifQ-.......h.t.-_______ _ 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) Ccf.c.bi I a..t.bot-lA~cL ArectQ.l.. ~ (Laiitc"» 
(Rank & Position) c:L\itt \'cx¢Qtl O.J..fC€t-

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1? Dates: From -1 ~ ':J-.£" To ~ 1 19.9-=t-

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMlUES OF VlETNAMPSE 
POU11€1il PRI80NERS USOC Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 
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/I.......,.... I 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : "-1l\Uae-n ~ Tt-u6c 
sted on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 
-

LOO Tk; \t~~ kki~m 1 <3c2.~ 

--12.A-1.1.:'l12-

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

I 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

wl~e 



" " , 
HQI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TelEPHONE: 

IVIl: ____ _ 
VEWL.II: ______ __ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISAI: ________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmIS'l'RATIOll FORM 
( iVo Copies) 

~ purpose o-r this -rOl"Bl is to identifY persons vho are or vere -ro:naer~ 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibillt,y -ror U.8. 
admission via the Order~ Departure Progrsa can be established. 

lWOc... 
Midd1e First 

Current Address: (0/7.:(' 3 TI1-1lhC P4-u 9- _ TttVJr- ~N i>1t:1J \Ikil Aue Ipi..j.{ eM 
I {: 

Date o-r Birth: a q .2/1./ Place o-r Birth: __ --"S::::.-: .a:M:L-.I.{bJ.:I-JL.!....lrV"--_______ _ 

Previous Occupation (bdore 1915) e.o La A.te1..c : (Bank & Position) __ -=.:......J...:::w..-LJoL ....... ~ ______________ _ 

2. TIME SPmT: III RE-EDUCATIOI CAMP Dates: From 

Years: {J../ 
13 I G .. /1£TO~-4g--. 9'+---= .~~ 1=':J---
Months:_ .... l. ..... I _____ Days: -2..J, 

3. ~SORr8 BAME:. ______________________ ~--__ -----------------------------------
Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

". BANES OF RELATIY.m/ ACQU.AIlIT.AlICm III THE JJ. 8. 

Name, Address & Telepbone Humber Relationship 

I-r you are eligible to -rile -ror the applicant under Category I o-r the ODP criteria 
and bave not -riled an Af-ridavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition -ror relatives in Vietnam on 
IDS Form I-DO must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: _________ _ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ______________ ~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA . 

• 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



2. 

3. 

A , " A I A 

HOI GIA'£)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR( VIET NAM . .' . . 
FAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

, 
P.O. BOX 5435. ARlINCTIW VA ???nr;~'lC. 

.'" TelepHONe:~, 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies ~ 

IV' ____ _ 

VEWL.' ____ _ 

1-171 : ~Yes __ , ____ No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U. S. admis.sion via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

Middle F1rst 

- , 
IN&. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM -"-'~=jo¥.~!!'"l~r+:A"":!r"""",,--

Current Address 10/2f,* A~ ta:~ r~t!. 2tJ iii. ~ U~ ~~ 1-4{~(. ~h Tl.t~ 'i:)J(. So~~ \I.IJ. 

Date of Birth .1.", o.g. 19 ls, P lace of Birth --.;:;:S:=..;Q..i~~ @IIiI?Qc::.;n:...:.-______ _ 

to I . , _ I _ J l~. ( I ..A.
j
, I I:).' ) 

Previous Occupation{'before 1975) Ce he,1".. ,Q..NOt-~~ 4f~t..:~ 1E!'-t.. '-e "'1",-/ 

(Rank & Position) el..;et tQ&:>CA o.{i>c.er 

TIME SPENT IN RE- EDUCATION CAt1P Dates From 1 ~ l-S To ~ /.-1 ~.e =l-

SPONSOR t S NAME: 
Name 

FAMJUES Of VIETNAMesE 
POUnCAL PQONER:S ~. 

. P.o. SiX iOS 
AIII.IICRJN. VA ~ 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file fo~ the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are ericouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.s. who are 
eli ible to petition for relati~es in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
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5. HAKE OF PRINC I PAL AP PLI CANT (P A) : "~Uy~-;; :IS':;: l. t<..U:<­
L sted on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDEN~/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 
. ,' . 

Co.o TiA~ ,"o~'l(k(etn 
. 

4e:z..;Z 
/fd .A/l A:x22 

. 

.-

." f 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If c;llfferent from above) 

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

_ .. - .-- A' 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

bt;\~ . 

~ 

.AI 



IIV ..... n-I.I,u'tn .L",-ruuW ~t1.LNt1-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063' . ' 
INTAU FORM (Two Copies) 

MAD DOH VB LY-LICH 
*********** 

l~ ~ U"~I 
C\,..\. 'C'" I '1 
-, \1 w..r~ p.> q 'f ~\ 

1\....... "l:;> ./ 7 ... ;.~, , 
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) ,;--IJ.a~uf.;~r'te.-.f"\T.' r.:='::-;;"::-r--:----u'OC\rrl~~~:.""\"'""-.......,n ..... T\..l~''-''-''~~~~T__-£iii!J (Ten, Ho) Middle (Glua) Plrs't (Ten gol) 
DATE, PLACE OP BIRTH I 08 .2. b -15~.2( 
(Nam, noi' 8 inh) ;;;Mo~n~th~,(r:T~h~a-:::'ng-=r') ----, ';::'Dil!"ay~r.:(N':""g~a~yT)-----::Y~e..l:=a:ioor~(N:":"am~):-----

; 
I 

SEX (Nam hay Wu), '. Male. (Ham) I J./C\.tn Pema1e (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS! Sing1e
i
, ('DoC than): ,', Married (Co lap g~a dinh): cd 

(Tinh trang gi& dinh) : I . " , '. '. '1' -_ ... '. ",!-' ,·c· .. , 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : iol.2Gi Ap ~ ~LtJ l-,x'~ ~ NLt~ f4J , 
(Dia ch+. ~~i V~et.-Nam) '..(" ' _ . ") , _ ~_ /' 

· ' ~U(fcY I LtlA {)YCt /. "P. UO CL.i ki Ldo 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a tu nhan tai_VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ec: No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co) : Prom (Tu): -I~"..s T,o (Den): ~ (1~ 

PLACE OP RE-EDPCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) : 

PROPESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 
I 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): ! ~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): !lO;i T9:: ~ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-s""I-i=tI:r:o~n-":"(~C:rh-u"::c~vu~}~:';:::;';::;'';;;'''''----------

__________ Date (nam): ""193'4' 

APPLICATION POR O.D.P. (Da co nap don bho ODP) : Yes (Co): 
IV Number---r'('="So--=h:O-S-S-O"T)-: ____ _ 
No (Khong): k;,bQ~ 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (SO nguoi di theo): 0-1 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghT!""":bl==e:...!n'--s-a-u-v-0-1'-' ....,dr-il~y:---;"du"""'-c:-;'h~i~t'7'i 

.A , 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : .. QJJ~2t Af! ur~%J :u .. 
. ... - v .2 n. I Ir. _ -< -,::> Ii\..,! - 11..(""' .,., , •• -to (4"6 tJ(" Dl4 Tt....k ,~o/' tLey SMli « • "P. TtO C • M.I Ld1 

NAME 'ADDRESS OP SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va.Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 

k!~~~~ 
~~h1a~ , 

i. u. s. C:J:TIZEN (Quoc 
I ' I, 

tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 
i \ i 
~RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi ,tu nhan 

~~RE~sS!G:i~:~~~Mp¥~ ~ 

'-'\ 
No (Khong): K~o~ 

"""' tai VN): Got-. ru~ 

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 
~iir,' j:{,~Q.,i ., 

, . 
O:lJ 

Month (Thang) Day (Nqay), 
--10 DATE: • 

Year (Nam) 



'Page 2 
t . 
• 5. N~E OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 

-NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH . RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

Co. 0 TL.; ~ kk'~ ... ~ca:L~ vd . 
A~ .AA.1*jZ"Z • 

" . 

. . 
-. 

. 
.. ,"-' ' . . 

... ~ . 
, o· - . . - . 

; 

"' ..... , ... 1'- . 
- .- .... 

" - , -, '--.. 
,~ .... 

. 
.- . ... ..-

" 

" 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

" i 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embassy of the United States of .4merica 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Da t e : 1 3 J U N 1988 

Reference IVi '2. ~'"\S b<b q 

N~. ~o... '"'\~ 

,( We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

~ie have .not recei ved any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and· 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

) We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

Please assist your relatives/friends in submitting the 
documents requested on the attached formes). 

Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Other: 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When wri ting to up, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

sincerely, 

orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO san Francisco 96346-0001 



Embassy of th~ United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Da t e : t 3 J UN 1988 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Refer ence IVi '2. ~"'6 b <t '\ 

~~. "Po-. ""('~ 

,( ) We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

~qe have .not received any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

) We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file(s}. 

Please assist your relatives/friends in submitting the 
documents requested on the attached formes). 

} Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Other: 

Please inform us of any changes of addr ess on the par t of you 
or your relatives. When wri ti ng to u~, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



HQI Dong Ouan TrI 
Board of Directors 

I(HUc MINH THO 

NGUYEN TH! H~H 
NGUyeN ouYNH ciAo 
NGUYENV~OO 
NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

H~PtOWMAN 
TI1AN KIM IlUNG 

TRANTH!~ 

Ban Chap Hanh T.lJ. 
Executive Board 

I(HUc MINH THO" 
President 

NGUYEN ouYNH ciAo 
1St VICe-President 

TI1AN KIM [)UN(i 

2n<1 ViCe-President 

NGUYEN VAN 001 
secretary General 

TI1AN TH! PHuONc:; 

DepUty Secretary 
NGUYEN TH! HANH 

Tre.lSUrer 

Co vin f)03n 
Advisory Committee 

H~PtOWMAN 
NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

'" , '" '" I A. 

HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

Mr. Thomas P. Doubleday, Jr. 
Chief, South East Asia Division 

May 21,1988 

Office of Refugee ~dmission and Processing 
Bureau for Refugee Programs 
Department of State 
Washington, DC. 20520 

Dear Mr. Doubleday, 

As we have talked in our last meeting, the ODP will process 
and issue the LOI to those political prisoners that have 
been denied entrance to the other countries. Enclosed 
are the files of such applicants: 

Name 

1. Nguyen Ba Truoc 
2. Nguyen Quy Tru 
3. Kha Yang Huy 

*4. Du Ngoc Thanh 

Rejected entrance to: 

West Germany 
France 
France 
Canada 

We greatly appreciate your utmost concern and assistance 
in processing these applications immediately. 

Thank you so much for your help. 

Enclosure 

*Complete file will follow soon. 

Sincerely 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 



1 C(2.\) 
Embassy of the United States of America 

~~ ~ \(C:.I.Ab~ 

\O! f~2 ~ --r~~ '\>k ~ 
\~~ ~~ <p~ 
~~c.-
1/f? hk> CW \-.. {'tv",h 

lequest for Documents 

Ba1l8kot, Thailand 

Date: 13 .. JUN 1988 

We Deed the follovina docuaents to complete your file. Please send us clear, 
lel1ble cop1es of the docuaents checked below. Do not send orig1nals; do not send 
u.s docuaenta we bave not. checked. 

BE SUI.! TO KAlUt ALL PAPEIS WITH THE FILE NUKBD. (IV 'RUMBEB.) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

j)rf (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (,1ay thai sinh) of yourself and 
~ of each faaily ... her to accollpauy yeN, or. of: 

(Total: ~. copies) 

/ I (2) ODe copy of the orilinal of your marria,e cert1ficate (g1ay hon thu). 

HOTE: A cohabitation certificate (chun, chi ,on, cbu0!8) is ~ acceptab:e~ Also, 
if you or any other fa11y member wa. previously married I we need evidence that "the 
previous aarria,e vas lawfully ended: one copy of the death certificate (a1ay chung 
~) of the former spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 17 d1). 

~(3) Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
~ yourself and of all family members who were born prior to 1960, as well as 

copies of the post-197S cards. 

I~ (4) Copies of poat-l97S loverument identity (ID) cards (giay chuug minh nhan 
dan) of youraelf and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

~ (5) One copy of the original of your hou •• hold c.nsus book (ho khau). 

~: (1-5) Birth aDd marriage certificates aad other documents!!! available frOm 
the local authorities. Please go to the authoritiea vho keep the original records 
and request official copie •• We'have received enou,h documentl to indicate nearly 
all pre-1975 civil reliatriea have been preserved. 

. , . 
ODP-D (Document lequest - Cat 2/3) 



)(6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family 
meaber. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the bac~ 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

II (7) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked fo: 
the U.S. government or for a private U.S. company. 

, I (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied o~ 

were trained in the U.S., or in another country under U.S. sponsorship 

, / (9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

"--i (10) Copies of certificates or awards received from tbe r.:.5. government. 

,'1 (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or funct ion in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

NOTE: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll 
slips, certificates, awards, 1D cards, travel orQera, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American supervisors Qr 

advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

~(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai) of 
~ N~ ~Ar \~\JOC-· 
I .1 (13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any furthe~ action on your ca~. 

NOTE A: MAILING INFORMATION 

Documents sent by the relatives in the U.S. to be mailed to: 

American Embassy 
ODP - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Documents sent by the relatives in Vietnam to be mailed to: 
, 

'\ . . 
To Cong-Tae Vi~t-Nam 

e 
6 Chu-Van-An 

.... '" Ha-Noi 

ODP-D (Document Request - Cat 2/3) 
(0144f: 3/87) 

13 JUN 1988 

~a: 



C~\) . 

•.. ~ ~ 
Embcwy of the United StateJ of America 

~~ ~ \f.Ct.v.Jl>t..... 

\O( f~2 ~ ~~ 't'kv.. '2.. 

\~" N~?~ 
~~c-
V~ ~ ~ k"tV'oh 

Bequest for Documents 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 13 JUN 1988 

We Deed the follovina documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, 
lesible cop1es of the documents checked below. Do not .. nd originals; do not send 
us documents we bave not cbecke~. 

BE SOIl! TO MAlUt ALL PAPDS WITH 'l'BE FILE NUMBD. (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

~ (1) One copy of the orilinal birth certificate (g1ay khai sinh) of yourself ana 
~ of each fa1l11y ... her to accollPauy rou, or of: 

(Total: copies) 

I I (2) ODe copy of the orisinal of your marriage certificate (11ay hon thu). 

NOTE: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song cbuoUS) is ~ acceptab:e~ Also, 
if you or aDY other faaily ... ber wa, previously marr1ed, we need evidence that the 
previous marriage va. lawfully eDded: one copy of the death certif1cate (giay chung 
tu) of the former spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 11 d1). 

~(3) Copies of pre-1975 soverument identity (ID) csrds (the can cuoc) of 
~ yourself aDd of all fa1l11y members who were born prior to 1960, as well as 

copies of the post-197S carda. 

,--r (4) Copies of post-197S government identity (ID) cards (giay chang minh aban 
dan) of youraelf and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

~ (5) Ooe copy of the original of your hou •• hold census book (ho khau). 

~: (1-5) Birth and marriase certificates and other documents ~ available fro~ 
~local authorities. Please So to the authorities vho keep the original records 
and request official copies. We have received enough documents to indicate nearly 
all pre-1975 civil res1atries have been pre.erved • 

.. 
ODP-D (Document kequeat - Cat 2/3) 



)«6) 
1/ (7) 

I I (8) 

_J (9) 

One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the bac~ 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked fo. 
the U.S. government or for a private U.S. company. 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied o~ 
were trained in the U.S., or in another country under U.S. sponsorship 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

/--i (10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the U.S. government. 

,i/ (11) Copies of papers which show your pOSition, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

NOTE: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll 
slips. certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orqers, passports, letters of 
commendation. or similar documents. Also send the names of American supervisors or 
adVisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

~(12) One copy of the reeducation relesse certificate (giay ra erai) Qf 
~ N~ ~~ \~\JO(""· 
I .1 (13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any furthe~ action on your ca~. 

NOTE A: MAILING INFORMATION 

Documents sent by the relatives in the U.S. to be mailed to: 

American Embassy 
ODP - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Documents sent by the relatives in Vietnam to be mailed to: 
, 

'\ . . 
To Cong-Tac Vi~t-Nam 

e 
6 Chu-Van-An 

... ... 
Ha-Noi 

ODP-D (Document Request - Cat 2/3) 
(0144f: 3/87) 

1 3 JUN 198B 

S"-'Jg: 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 13 JUN 1988 

Refe~ ence IVi '2. '?:>'\S b ~ q 

Dear Sir/Madam: N~. ~o-..~~ 

, ( We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

( 

\'ie have .not recei ved any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of 
have reviewed the above-reference~d~f~i~l~e-(~s~)-.----------

and 

We have recently reviewed the above-referenced filets). 

Please assist your relati ves/f riends in submi t ting the 
documents requested on the attached formes). 

Please have the attached questionnaire (OOP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Other: 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When wri ting to u~, always refer to the IV 
number{s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

SincerelYI 

orderly Departure program 
American Embas.sy - Box 58 
APO san Franci~co 96346-0001 



Tro·.·~:~!"!l Aid &.~cj"ty 
of Wa~hin'Jton. D.C" Inc. 
Membar A{.ency of the American 
Council or Nationalities Servico 

TilE ·TItAVELEHS AID SOCIETY 
,t. , , ..... 

. 01<' WASIIINGTON, n. C., INC~ 
1015 . 12th Street. N. W. Washington, O. C. 20005 

Tolephono 347·0101 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

DATE: March 1. 1988 

YOIII' N.'Inr.~: Nr /Hr.r. /l-li~!-l KIIUC MINI! TIIO Phone (Home) 

(Wnrk) 
(L;;'st) (Middle) (First) 

YOllr Address: 

~;;}tc of lhrth: January 12, 1939 • 
Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 

...... 11 r'ln Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate No, 11858778 ----
; "\',:11 ~ r ;1 t 1I~ : Hclllgec 1':1 rQ lee Permanent Resident __ U.S. Citizen, ~ 

TW. i·n!'U'\-.'!~·l(: ,'I"!': l'r~HSO~'S. 1N V[ET NAI-! KNOWN TO ~lE AND, WIIO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE 

U. :.:. AS FORNI~I~ tJ. S. GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U. S. I OR AMERASIANS:'. 

:: .. \::E ,OF PRINCIPAL EmGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION ADDRESS IN VIET NAM 

:-;\lmh(~r of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant : __ ...;~u..:;,=::::::::::;,.. _________ _ 

I " ' :: 

~: .. \..'1!-~ OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TOP.A. . . . " 

U .. :.~ 
..... _. __ ._. _______ ~ ___ +-______ +____:_-~---=:::::=-"~:.-. '0.--

.-------.. -..... - ---- .. ---------.. --------.-----.--+-.-.---------+.-~-:;:;r....:::::-~------
... .---~ 

, 

• __ • __ + _ ••• ~ ••• " _~ __ w •• _·_ •••••• _. __ ~._. ____ • ___ • _____ • ___ .~ ___ •• ______ _,._..::--::--_I__-----_-_-_-

. _________________ -'-___ + __________ ---l _____ .....:.... ____ _ 

--

... 
r : ... ~ . .A. • ....... . 



':' ;; '. t..·· . r ~' ?~~.t~.~, 
.,......~ , r:'" • 

Emi~rant )".', u. s, GUVERNHENT J:::HPLOYLE: . DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATIUN {of 

~ ftt " .~,. \,0VERNI'IENT A~cncy __________________ Las t Ti t Ie/Grade _____ • _____ -.--

i:''':~lllon of Supcrvior / -------------------------- , i' 

l f'. I f " ~, ... " . 

t.ttPLuYEE Dr AMJ:::KICAN COr-IPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Company. Contractor, Agency, Org8ni~ation or Foundation 
--------------------~.r-------~ 

~ast TltLe/Grade: / NamelPosition of Supervisor: ----------- ------- --------------------------.~, 

~~WLOYl~ OF VIET~AMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

:'iinistry or !>liLi.tary uni~~ Sl.1""' C I.-JWQ Last 

.. 

Ti tIe/ Gr ade--->c.,..e.....". ......... ~IioI..,;;'-=~ ____ ~---
~ame/Po~ition of Supervisor . 

--------------.-----------------------------~---------.---
\":1$ rime spent in re-education camp? Yes J No How 10ng1 I :L . Years Jf MontM ----- -~--- ~~~--~ 

fs/1 S-~ 'I /g 7 
fUlt'1ER STUlJl::i·n Itl U. S. 01{ AB1WAD UNDER U. S. GOVERN~U::NT SPONSORSHIP 

:;;:11001 tJJ A Location 
----------------~'f~~------------ -------------------------~-------------

iype of Degree or eetificate -----------------------------------------------------------------
:i;, t e ~ 0 f Emp 1 oyme nco r T r a i n i n g _____________________ To __________________________ -=--____ --..,_ 

Month/Year Honth/Year 

.':'SlAN-Al't£RICANS: Single ,.} (fr Marride Male Female 
-----------~ ------------ --------- --------------~~ 

full name of the mother: Her age: 
--------------~----------..,......-- ------------------------~--. 

• Address: 
------------------~----------~------------------~--------------------~~ 

" ( r"ull name 01: tlte U.S. Citi~en Father if Known): ---------------------------------------
His current address: ----------------------------------------------------------------------------
O~~ •• *************************************************************************************. .. ~ , 

: ,wea< that the ~ov; Jation i, 

SIgnature : __ ~====~ l~~==::::===========-___ Date: 

true to the best of my knowledge. 

(A-i) u,.~ r (Date) 

,. 
SUBSCRIBED AND S\JORN BEFORE NE THIS ~ 

.""" or Nota<y Public ~:JJu:. Qa.w County of :..J.~-=~::'::'-~~F~-=----~I-/.o:::;....---

~Iy C c-m:n~ S s i. on ex pi re s : __ ...{,~=*~~~1-,,4=::.;)--~t=--qf--~-+-..... I-----

" 

..... ~ .... -



T Hl'.·~;~~ Aid St'lCioty 
of Wa!'lhioQton. D.C" Inc. 
Membar Ac.ency of the American 
Collncil or Nationalities Servico 

T1U:THAYELEIlS AID SOCIETY 
. OF WASHINGTON. 1>. C., INC., 

1015 . 12th Street. N. W. Washington, D. C. 20005 

Tolephono 3.t7·0101 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

DATE: March 1, 1988 

Y""I' N.lIW': }h'hlr!:/}Ii ss KIIUt: NINII TIIO 
(Last)--~(~H~i~d~d-le~)~~(~F~i-r-s-t~)----

Phone (Home) 

(Wn-rk) 

::;1 t l' of Hi rth: January 

:\ 1 ... ~ n Number 

! " 1::\ I Sr;lt\I~: I{c fugee 

12 I 1939 

n/a 

Parolee 

f 
, 

Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 

or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778 

Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen 
,~ 

TH1 .. Fe)!,!.;),·!! ::c: ,\I\!'; l'ERSm,S. IN VIET NAH KNOWN TO HE AND I WHO HAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE 

F, :.;. AS FORI·rEl~ U, S, GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U. S., OR AMERASIANS:'_ 

:::\:-!E ,OF PRINCIPAL EI-1lGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION- ADDRESS IN VIET NAM 

~\lr::h(!r of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant : ___ ~.\oL,;;:;"';:::;::::::::" _________ _ 

~~A.'IE OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP :ro. P .;-\. 

.A 1 __ L . ~.I2. 1()2.L 
u . :~. .. 

.. 
1 , 

------.------------~--------~~~-~.~-~-~-----
_ ... _ .......... - -_ ... _ ......... -----_._---- .... -. ----.. ~------"..-.::::..-::::.----+-------------

-.. ---------------------t-----------4------....:.--------

i --



. ':" " ....., .... , ( .' 

u.~. GOVERNH£NT Et-ti'LOYLE: . DESCRlPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION {of 

t-l fit' 
:',. \,0VEKtmENT A~cl\cy Las t Ti tie /Grade ------------------------------------- ;. ------------------~-

• 
i:'f\SllIOn of Supervior / ------------------------------- , i' 

l 
t.ttPLUYEE UF' AH£I<ICAN COI"IPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or }o'ounda tion ________________ .".--___ --.; .. 

~ast TLtle/Gr~d~: I NamelPosition of Supervisor: ----------- --------- --------------------------~.~. 

t.HPLOYt~ OF VIEThAMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

:'iinistry or f-lilitary uni~~, ~ c£J We. Last 

~ame/position of Supervisor .. 

Title/Grade~~~~~~~~ ____ ~~ 

h';.S 
-----------------.----------------------------------~----------.~ J No How long? I ;LYears Jf. MontM ----- -~--- ~--~--~ 

t tme spent in re-education camp? Yes 

fs/1 .;--q / ~7 
FUfU'IEI{ STUl.l(i·n ttl u.s. Of{ ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNNJ::NT SPONSORSHIP 

::::0001 tJJ e Location 
--------------------71~-------------- ---------------------------~---------------

iype of Degree or ~etificate _____________________________________________________________ ~ __ 

:i;;t (~ ~ 0 f Emp 1 oyme n t or Tr a in i ng ______________________ To _________________________ ...:.-__ --":_ 

Honth/Year Nonth/Year 

. .:..SIAN-Al'I£RICANS: Single ,J (It- Harride Male Female ------------- ------------ ------ ---------------~~ 

Full name of the mother: Her age: 
--------------~----------~--- ------------------------~~ . 

• Address: 
--~--------------~----------~----------------------------------------~~ 

r'u II name oil the U. S. Ci tizen Father (if Known): --------------------------------------------
His current address: -----------------------------------------------------------------
~*****************************************************************************************~ . ",. 

is true to the best of my knowledge. : swe ar tha t the above inration 

slgnature: _______ ~~~::==========~---Date:----~~/~,_+/--f--~--------~~ 
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS M..cu4. 

.,,,,,. o( Not .. y Public ~-:1k. ali..I.IJ. 
(Ai) L1.~ r (Date) 

Coun ty of :..J.~-=~=-~8F~-=-----~I_'/or::;;..----

~Iy C om:n i. 5 S l.. on ex pi re s : ---I,MO+:~!:::::1~I.LA.:=...::=___t)-~L"---Iqf--~-+-.... I-----

.' ''!;.; I., 
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ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
BOX 58, AMERICAN EMBASSY 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346~OOOl~ht6 

Dear Sir/May 

Embassy 0/ the United States 0/ America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 3 0 MAY 1989 
--------------~ 

• ( We have recei ved the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

{ ~~e have .not received any of the documents we requested 
in our earlier letter of 

} We have recei ved your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file{s). 

{ } We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file{s). 

('Ix 

) 

( 

Please assist your relatives~ in sub;ni ~ting the 
document, requested OR taQ att.GRQQ fo£m~~ 

Please have the attached questionnaire (OOP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. when writing to us, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

OOP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

-
E) 

orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



I 

, ., 

Embassy of the United States of America 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
BOX 58, AMERICAN EMBASSY 

Bangkok, Thailand 
a a MAY 1989 

APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346~OOOl~htb Date: 
--------------~ 

Reference IVi 

Dear Sir/Mar 

c3 ~ 818-9 / Cit! 11./ db 
~t3,,- 7fW>L-

,( ) We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

( ) ~ie have .not received any of the documen ts we requested 
in oue earlier letter of 

( ) We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

( We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file{s) • 

... 

(~ Please assist your relatives~ in sUbpi ~ting 
document, requested OR the att.QReQ fO£ffl~ ~ 

the 

( 

. . 

) Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When writing to us, always refer to the IV 
numbe~(s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

-o 
orderly Departure program 

. American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

- ... -~ ...... -.. --.'.- -... -~- ,--.-~-,,--.----



Embassy of the United States of America 

J
' ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

BOX 58, AMERICAN EMBASSY 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346~OOOl~ht6 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Da te: a 0 MAY 1989 
-------.;... 

Reference IVi 

Dear Sir/Mar 

';;'8'68(] / c.i! u/ J{; 
~t3tL7koc-

, ( We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

<'A 

( 

We have ,not received any of the documents we requested 
in our earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

Please assist your relatives~ in subJli~ting 
document, requested OR tAQ attaQAQQ fOEm~~ 

, . 

the 

Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When writing to us, always refer to the IV 
nurnber(s) above. 

Sincerely, 

. 
t) 

Orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 

'! APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
I 
! 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

--- -- -..... - .. ~- . ---- .--~~------. --
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V" ch~ng khai CO hay khoog l~?_ hon-kh~ ___ -;I,--_ 
agay ' .I , thang / nam / 

J 

~i, __________ ~ ________ ~/ _________________ ~ 

Trkh y b6n choinh, 

B~NH"'f)!tc ' ,ngay'~ .. _ "hiingJ.fl. .. __ ,n'm I.9iU 
Vlln ' chCl,c H9 tlch, 
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T~n, . hI? -: cha " ~ vcr _._Q.a.Q.:::bJ.u~inh (Yiv.ant.:~) __ _ 
(S("9 ch61 phal gh l ' rO) ' . . . ' \ . . . . 

T~D, h9 m~ vcr __ .~~_thi=--4_.-L.c.ic..£.rl.e.L __ ._· 
(56"; chel .pha] ghl (0) . " • . ... . - ' . '-

Nfay ctr6-i.~._-.L.angXuy.on..h.....2.~Qctobr~ I949 . 

Vcr Ch~Dg khii co ' hay khong 1~?_ bOD-kh~ __ -"f-/ __ _ 

Dgay ' I thang / Dam 
I. I 

/ 
} 

4i _______ ~--------_+I---------------~ 

T nch y b6n ch~nh . 

ngay.2£:L . If,~ng JJl... __ .nlm 19.&.1 
Vltn . chu., H9 tlch, 
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,· 1 I 

Ten, h<? -, chav9' __ ~Jiu::.sinh (viv.an.t.,-J.) ___ _ 
(S6.g ch6t phoi ghl ri3) \ , . . 

Ten, h9 m~ Y9' ... _.~="_thi.~_4-.-1.c..id.d£L--.-~ 
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N~~y cU'o-i.~--L.angl\JlY.en..,h ,.2. 1)c tQbr~ 1949 . 
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ngay.......,/"..... __ ~thaog / oam -,,,,--- } 
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4i ________ ~ ______ ~ir/--__ -----------~ 

• .J .. , . 

T r!c~ y bOn chanh. 

Pl"NH"'P!1c . , ngay·~ .. _ · · ,"~ngJ.(L .. _.nlm J.3ill 
Vl6n . cher,c H9 tlch, 
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'!'IU; TRAY E LERS AID SOCIETY 
OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. 

1015 . 12th Street, N. W. Wo,hington, O. C. 20005 

Telephone 347·0101 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

DATE: March 1, 1988 

YIIIII' N.1I11e: Nr/~Ir!'l/}Ii~s KIIUC HI Nil TIIO 
-C-L'-a~s'~t~)---(~~~f1~'d~d~1~e~)--~'(~F~i-r-s-t~)----

Phone (Home) 

(Work) -Your Address: 

!l ,H C 0 fBi r t h : Jan u a ry 12. 1 9 39 
, 

Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 

lifw"..... i ..... • 

litatlls:. Hcfugec __ . Parolcc_ l'crmanent Resident ~ ._.~:'~' .. C~~izen .. ~ .. ;. '"T"' . 

Tli:~ FOL1.!)!.! 1 ;~c: ARE I'EI:!\ONS I IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO toiE AND. WHO MAYBE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER T~E 
, 

11.:->. t\S FOIU-U-:R U.S. GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO T~E U.S .. ORAMERASIAN~i 

---.------------------------------------------------------------~~-------------
;;A:·IE OF PRINCIPAL EHIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION : ADDRESS IN VIET HAM 

, 1 , '. ", I . '. • 

N 6-<J. :y.t?rJ e, Ii T1i.l.l'O'c."",-_: C4t.e, .2. ~6 'I I q -.2. a.. : Co.ll.q.y6 : I 012=6 :z..~ Feu:'1 , 
6 )Co.:·':'*T" ~ V ~ 

._. _________ .-:-<?......:!Odi::LJ· ~.,a.I'::Q1A~)--..:.G.v-,J~-:---:~ Ltu1: ~'. 
U ~~, ". 

_ .. _---------------------------.!"'". --=-~------
Number of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: __ -'~u..::::.=:::::::::;.. __ ..;",._ _ _._--....---

- ---~.------------~.---------------------------'---'~,~._\~.;~ .- . 
OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH: RELATIONSHIP :TO, Po:"_ 

~.I'1. In2...'L 
u .... ' .. ' .. "~ 

.---------------+-----,----:.~. ---t---... -__ ~~~. ---' . ...---- ; 

.---------------+-----~-I-v-------::::;:>"~-----

.---------.. -~----.----.~-~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

.. ----.----~--------------------------~~!-~~~------------~--------------------
_~,... ... ~~~r ....... 

..... _._----------: ... """"". ~~--I--------+------------

1 { 

.... -- ... ------'---------+--------t----:-----
'.~~.~~~~t~ ... ~~ . 

~-~~-.-----------------------L---~-----------~-~~~~.r .. 7. •• ~-~:.~ •. ~.~~,~~,-~.7.~-~---
, , '. 

' . - .• J-

. ".~ ..... """""'. ~..... ... ........ :' . 
- :.. ,.",..... ... -

. : 

• < 

-.. . -. 
- ... - '.J ... ' .. .... ~ ....... ~,.. 

" 

• I j 
.. # .a\ ........ ' ........... ",. .. 



u. S. GUVERNNENT cMl'LOYl~J::: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATIUN (of Emigrant) • 

~ lit ' 
.:L 1..I,)VI·:KNm:rn A~cncy L.ast Title/Grade ----------------------------------- -----------------~-

.. ·.·/:·n51lion of Supervior I ----------------------------
t.tLPLUYEf. OF AM£l<lCI\N CONPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

'';.5. Company. Contractor, Agency. Organization or Jo'oundation ------------------------------
... 1,;t Tl.tlc/<';r.HJc : ______ / ____ NamelPosition of Supervisor: ________________ _ 

t.l'lPLOYt.t:: OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975): 

:'iif'utry or I'lilitary Unita.vJ,.~ s.~c{,,,,R~Q L.ast Title/Grade ~ 
~ame/Position of Supervi~or 

---------------~-------------~-------------------------~--
::as time spc'rt in re-education camp? Yes J NO ___ How long? 1;L Years If ManthA :....-----

rs!1S'"- q li7 
rU"!'IEH STUIJl::NT ltI U. S .. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNH£NT SPONSORSHIP 

:' ell 001 tJ J e- Loca t ion 
-------------~/~~------------------------------~---------

Degree or eetificate ____________________ ~------------------------____________________ __ i ype of 

Month/Year }Jonth/Year 

.. :.SlAN-Al'LERICANS: Single .l (it' Marride Male Female ------------ ------------ -------- --------------~--

Fu 11 name 0 f the mother: Her age: 
f . ---------------------------~--- --------------------------Address: _________________________________________________________________________________ _ 

~'ull name ot tIle U.S. <.;itizen Father (if Known): ---------------------------------------------
rtis current address: --------------------------------------------------------------------------
~~**********************************************************~*****~************************ . . 

./ 

swear tha t the above informa/tion is true to the bes t of my knowledge. 

I . 

Sq;nature : ______ i. /CA.._·_,·_· __ ·,_.' __ -:-:--:--,....Date: rtc~~ I n.4-, lq '? K. 

SU~SCR1~ED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THlS i~Ca,,'.e.-.. 14-1- 1£1 f& (Date) 
~-------------+------------

~( 'tI.l)l ~ (,:L<. (t u, ' Coun t y 0 f : ~ r<:><vV);f 
.U V 

:-:y c omml ::l s i 0:1 ex pi res: --...,,-. !'..:,~~l":;'';''(-:;-f+-} ___ 1_, '&~. t~ _____ I __ (.;..f_L-_l __ I __ _ 
.!,j ~i 

'.' . 
t: ....... ::. 



TIl E TRA V ELEfiS AID SO CIETY 
'--'\ ":".,,..'; .. . 

OF WASHINGTON, D. C., INC. 

1015 • 12th Slreel, N. W. Washingfon, D. C. 20005 

Telephone 347·0101 

'ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

DATE: March 1 t 1988 

YC)llr N.1I1le: }\r/Hrr./Hi!'!s KIIUG t-IINII TliO 
(Las'-t~)---T(~~fl~'d~d~l-e~)--~'~(F~l~'r-s-t~)----

Phone (Home). 

(Work) 

Your Address: 

[lilte of Hirth: January 12, 1939 
, 

Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 

:\ li <~n Numbe r n/ a or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778 
----~------ ..... ~ .... ,,~ i .. <. 

-

!..·r,~ll Status: .1{cfugce __ . Parolee llcrmanent Resident _' __ ",_.~ ... ~~ .. Ci~i%:en~ ~..; ..•. ; .•. ,". 

TI:!~ FOLL!)!.," :~(; ARE PERSONS. IN VIET NAM KNOWN TO ME AND. WHO MAY ··BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER TijE 

I:.S. AS FORJ-Q~R U.S. GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEEOR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO T.ijE U.S.,ORAMERASIAN~; 
: ; 

;:,;:·IE ,OF PRINCIPAL EMIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION 

Numher of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: ___ ~LL.:;::::::::::::"' __ ~_-.-____ _ 

~i~tS OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH Rt.:UTIONSHI, .. TO, P .:1i. 
.. 

~.I2. la2...'L 
~ . Lt ~.' j 

u ... ' .......... / 
-.. ~. 

I , 

,,,10:·····:-"~··.6. 

----------------------L-----~---------~~~~7.~~~~. I~~~--~-----'- . -. . .. /'.; ... ~~ .. -...... >'~, ..... '. 
". ...... • -." 1- .. . 

: " ........ -...-. ~ ~ ... "-:, .. -.... ~-. 

-: ... -:, ....... -
-~; 

. : ..... ............ " ... 



I . 

• ~ .. ",. ,~#.~ ·i : r 
. ~. .~:'" 

u. S. GUVERNHENT I::M.PLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATIUN (of Emi~rant') • 

tJ/tt • 
:',. I,\..'VE RNI'IE NT A,~c nc y __________________ l.as t Ti t 1 e I Gr ade _________ -.-_ 

· ... :/i'rlSllion of Supcrvior / ---------------------------
t.l"lPLUYEf.. {JF N-IJ::KICAN COi"IPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency. Organization or Foundation ---------------------------
/ Name/Position of Supervisor: ------ ----------------

t.~lPLOYt~ OF VIET~AMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

;'iil'uitry or ~lilitary Unit~ s.l.¥c£p..R~" Last Title/Grade ~ 
~ame/Position of Supervi~or 

----------~---------~-------------------,--
~:;I~ time SpC~H in re-education camp? Yes J No How long? 1:L Years Jf ---- MonthA :....----

fs/1 .) - 'f ! i 7 
t'UR. ... IEH STUIJ~in HI u.s. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNN.l::rH SPONSORSHIP 

:,:;11001 tJJ :: Location ----------------~~/~~c:--_-------____ _ ________________________ ~ ____________ _ 
Iype of Degree or eetificate 

----------------~---------------------------------------
.j;jf,~!" 0 f Emp loymen t or Ira i n ing.,-____________ To ______________ -"-___ _ 

Month/Year Nonth/Year 

,':'S IAN-AN.ERICANS: Single ,l (It- Marride Male Femal'e 
---------~ ------------ ------ ----------

Full name of the mother: Her age: . ---------------~---. -------------~--AOdress: ________________________________________________ _ 

~'ull name ot tile U.S. <.:itiun Father (if Known): 
----------------------------------~-

rlis current address: -------------------------------------------------
~~*** ••••• ****.*****.****.***************************************************************** . . 

./ 

sl.'ear that the above informa'tion is true to the best of my knowledge. 

S\~nacure; __________ __ 

, ; 

A '<"_' '-__ .. ,_' .... _--:-:-...,......,-Da t e : rtc,,-,,-,--i-- I ~, L q '? X. 

SUBSCRiBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THlS }---Ca. (~ '4..-t f q f& (Date) 
~------------~----------

( , 
''-/ .-))}. f:f 1 

.1:'I·:C 0i il()t.H), Public \,,~!( r" ~u .. , 'vl,L tU'-County 
c~, 

~:y c ommi.:i s i 0:1 ex pi res: _,,-.. ~"!'~"':{;::;';.;..(..:.: .• ....,.' ... +) __ '...:".:'J.-;..'/,;.'-_..,.... __ (.:..1'_{_1 __ ' __ _ 
, I 
~. 

" .. , ... ..-::. -



1. 

... " , -A' A 

HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINCTON. VA 22205.()635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
-,Two Copies~ 

IV II ;(S 8fdrq 
VEWL. II _____ _ 

1-171 ! __ Yes_, _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

A...... 12: ., - ') ')' APPLICANT IN VIETNAM N~ffl~h ~a. ItLlCK 
st Ml.dd1e First 

, 

• 

J lot'l ~" - '" ~ I "I .... - v ..( ? I curre~t Address ,0 .. c,,,, Ap Uth~ !l6tI\!!Vti<A La~ Nhdrn Th4,#Uq~b I"ttLl 9;ktc. .soy.itt V.N. 

Date of Birth ;2<a.Q8..1~.22L Place of Birth ..so..j~Qh . 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) Cctcbi I a.t.botktcl Arec{a.L £ot<:t. (Lai ftc'») 
(Rank & Position) - eLit.f- (Q..-SQn 04.fc.et-

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1P Dates: From 1 ~'::f-S To ~ Ii ~ .8"".:J-

FAMWfS OF VlETNAMaE 
3. SPONSO R I S NAME: ---------:-:-----IPOUlIAI:Ii=flnl€:C1A1\Lb:-Ip~HIIII8ONiPSWPII~AASSOC;:t.;IL&-

Name P.O. BOX ~)' 
ARUNG1ON. YA ~" 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 





1. 

A , , "'" I "'" 

HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P,O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
JTwo copies~ 

IV * _____ _ 
VEWL.II _____ _ 

I -171 __ Yes_, _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM tJ~4.;\.1h ~a: T+L~6~ 
{j IMit Middle First 
, 

-

J \C\r_~.AA -"" «DI I q ... _v 1...( "'-:i" I 

curre~t Address 10 "'''''''' P ta41€f !\6l:\!«(,i() Llt~ NhOh 'Bt4 .. 4ua~h I!ALl $tic, .&w.i;(" V·N. 

Date of Birth .2<0.0&.191.221 Place of Birth "';;:S:=:..:::::l9.l"'l·8~Qo..u..bL.-_______ _ 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) <4~h11 <.':ttbotL-\~cl .4rCciQ.(, ~ (Laiftc"» 
(Rank & Position) , c;t'E:t 11o..&>tl o(fi,-et-

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EoUCATION CNiP Dates: From 1 ~~S To ~ I-iS -87f-

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMIUES Of VlElNAMBSE 
POlffiCAl PRISONERS ASSOC Name P.O. BOX ~}~ 
AJWNGTON. VA ~" 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/~CQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to ,petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 



Page 2 

() 
/I. ...... i/::: ')")1 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT PA : b'qUaen CIC\. Ttucc.. 
sted on page 1) 

,------------------------------------r------------r--------------
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TC 

PA. 

1 ~c2.~ 

--1.2 .AI1.1~2, 

"::-< ,.; .. ; 
.' .• ' 1\ .... '.' •• , 

;'; . ~ .. 

DE.PENDENT'S ADDRESS : (if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



HOi DOng Ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NGUY~N TH! HANH 

NGUYEN QuYNH ciAo 
NGUYEN VAN 00 
NGUYEN xUAN LAN 
HI£PlOWMAN 

mAN KIM DU/IIC 

mAN TH! PHUONG 

Ban ChA'p Hanh ul. 
Executive Board 

ICHUc MINH THO' 

President 
NGUYEN QuVNH ciAo 

1 st VICe-President 

TIi!AN KiM OUNC 
200 viCe-President 

NGUYEN VAN clOt 
Secretary General 

mAN TH! PHuONC 
Deoutv Secretary 

NGUYEN Ttl! ~NH 
Treasurer 

co yin ooan 
AdVisory COmmittee 

H'!fPLOWMAN 

NGUYEN XuAN LAN 

'" , , "', """ 
HOI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

Mr. Thomas P. Doubleday, Jr. 
Chief, South East Asia Division 

May 21, 1988 

Office of Refugee Admission and Processing 
Bureau for Refugee Programs 
Department of State 
Washington, DC. 20520 

Dear Mr. Doubleday, 

As we have talked in our last meeting, the ODP will process 
and issue the LOr to those political prisoners that have 
been denied entrance to the other countries. Enclosed 
are the files of such applicants: 

Name 

1. Nguyen Ba Truoc 
2. Nguyen Quy Tru 
3. Kha Vang Huy 

*4. Du Ngoc Thanh 

Rejected entrance to: 

West Germany 
France 
France 
Canada 

We greatly appreciate your utmost concern and assistance 
in processing these applications immediately. 

Thank you so much for your help. 

Enclosure 

Sincerely 

----Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

*Complete file will follow soon. 



AUSWARTIGES AMT 
301-540.ZAS 4717 

..... -·lBiit.-~r~· •• b'i.i)_. _ •• 

~e. Amt . ~dI 1t"1 . 1300 80M , 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

L J 

Bonn, den 23.04.1982 

11' (0228) 111 
Durchwahll1- 3102 

Betr:: Aufnahme von IndochinaflQchtlingen: 

hier: Nachzug von Familienangehorigen in die Bundes­

republik Deutschland 

~ezug! Ihr Antrag yom 16.04.1982 

.~ehr geehrter Herr Nguyen. 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert, Ihnen mi~teilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter PrQfung Ihrem Wunsch nach Familienzusammenfdhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angesichts der groBen z,.~ vorliegender und taglich neu ein­

gehender Antrige konnen auch nach der Ende Juni 1980 erfolg­

t'n Aufstockung der Aufnabmequo~en bis,auf weiteres nur noch 

nlchste Angehorige (Ehega~ zu Ehegatte, minderjihrige 

Kinder zu ihren Eltern) berUcksichtigt werden. 

Es tut mir leid, Ihnen keinen gUnstigeren Bescheid erteilen 

zu konnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

(Eschweiler) 

O,.Mlg.blvd. 
801\11. Aden.vera" .. 89·105 
E'nplIg T.mp.lltr. 5 

Tel.1I 
888591 

Buftd .. k .... Bonn. POlt.ch.deemt KO/fl 11.00·Il0l5 
Benld.nulll 370 100110 



., 
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AUtiWAH Ilucti AM I 
301-S40.ZAS 4717 

... _ .. (Iiit.· .. r ~-.Iii.....,.'}" ••• - Bonn • den 23.04.1982 
'If (02 28) 171 

Ourchwahl17 • 

L 

~ AMI . .....t. I'''' . dD 110M 1 
3102 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

. .J 

Belr:i Aufnabme von Indochlnafldchtllngen: 

hler: Nachzug von Famillenangeh6rigen in die Bundes­

republlk Deutschland 

~ezug~ Ihr Antrag vom 16.04.1982 

.Sehr geehrter Herr Nguyen. 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert, Ihnen mitteilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter Prufung Ihrem Wunsch nach Famillenzusammenfuhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angeslchts der groBen Z •. 1V vorllegender und tigllch neu eln­
gehender Antrige k6nnen auch nach der_Ende Junl 1980 erfolg­

t~n Aufstockung der Aufnahmequo~en bls.auf welteres nur noch 

nichste Angeh6rlge (Ehega~.e zu Ehegatte, mlnderjihrlge 

Kinder au lhren Eltern) berdckslchtlgt werden. 

Es tut mlr leld, Ihnen kelnen gdnstigeren Bescheld ertellen 
zu k6nnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

(Eschweller) 

.' . 
Dle .. loeWvde 
Bonn. "'de"'IMI'In ... ,103 
EIftte"ll Tempe/Illr. I 

Tele. 
188511 

Buncf .. Ice." 80M. po.t.c:heckemt KIIIII 11.00·. 
Bellldettzthl 370 10050 



AU~WAH Illjt~ AM I 
301-540.ZAS 4717 Bonn, den 23. 04. 1982 

·······(6iit.iei·~· .... 'jj;"T--·- 'II' (0228) 111 

Ourchwahl 11-

L 

.:....... AIIII • ...tell 1141 . DIll 10M I 
3102 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

. ..J 

Beir:: Aufnahme von IndochinaflQchtlingen: 

hier: Nachzug von Familienangehorigen in die Bundes­

republik Deutschland 

~eiug1 Ihr Antrag yom 16.04.1982 

·Sehr geehrter Herr Nguyen. 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert. Ihnen mi~teilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter PrQfung Ihrem Wunsch nach Familienzusammenfuhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angesichts der groBen Z~,~ vorliegender und taglich neu ein­

gehender Antrige konnen auch nach der Ende Juni 1980 erfolg­

t~n Aufstockung der Aufnahmequo~en bis,auf weiteres nur noch 

nachste Angehorige (Ehega~e zu Ehegatte, minderjihrige 

Kinder zu ihren Eltern) berucksichtigt werden. 

Es tut mir leid. Ihnen keinen gQnstigeren Bescheid erteilen 

zu konnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

c:.... ~ '";:- ..l -(Eschweiler) 

Dt.iIeIgebiud. T.I.. Bund.,Im ... BolIn. Po,t,ch •• lllt KOln 11100·. 
Bonn. AIIene ... n ... ·103 1118581 Banld.ltzahI31010050 
a."" T.lllpaim. S 

._ .. ~.~ ... ~ .. --A-'='"'~ 1" 1_ .~_"""-~",.,-.,.~o-_ ... "~_""- ___ "~_"" ___ ",,,,,_,,-,-_~,,,-,,,,,_~,,,,,,,,,,,,~,,,,,,,,,,"""''''<_~~>-_'''''-A~ ______ .• -.... ""' ___ ..... ~"' ... ..(~>-~_ ............... ~"'.~_~. -r._ , ..... ;.~ ..... ,~ ___ .... =,-'-, ... -...... ~..,,-_ .... ~ -._~~~.~.--...-.~-,-,..,. r_. -



AU~WAHIIl,jt:ti AMI 
301-540.ZAS 4717 

·······ciiit.l.r AftiWO,;. ;fti,..,...,. .... Bonn, den 23.04.1982 

.... (0228) 111 3102 
Ourchwehl 17· 

L 

~ ........ AfIIt • ...J:.c:tI " .... aao 10M , 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

.J 

8etr~: Aufnahme von Indochinafl6chtlingen; 

hier: Nachzug von F~ilienangehorigen in die Bundes­

republik Deutschland 

~ezug: Ihr Antrag vom 16.04.1982 

.Sehr geehrter Herr Nguyen. 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert. Ihnen mitteilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter Prufung Ihrem Wunsch nach Familienzusammenfdhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angesichts der groBen Z~." vorliegender und tiglich neu ein­
gehender Antrlge konnen auch nach der Ende Juni 1980 erfolg­

t~n Aufstockung der Aufnahmequo~en bis,auf weiteres nur noch 

nichste Angehorige (Ehegat...>e zu Ehegatte, minderjlhrige 
Kinder zu ihren Eltern) berQcksichtigt werden. 

Es tut mir leid, Ihnen keinen gQnstigeren Bescheid erteilen 

zu konnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

c..,. _to ;- ..l 

(Eschweiler) 

. 
DleMto-biud. 
a-. Achtn.-" ... ·,os 
E/IItIHt T_' .... r. 5 

T .... 
1l1li581 

BundMb ... 801\ ... Po .. Hhltcb",t Kal .. 11.00-. 
Benkl.ltt.hl 370'00110 
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AU~WAH 1Il:it:~ AM I 
301-540.ZAS 4717 

....... (6iit •• iej.~. iitiiii.,;r .... 
Bonn. den Z3.04.198Z 
1I'(0228)171

310Z Ourchwlhl17 • 

L 

__ AIIII ' '-'ch U4t ' .., __ , 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

.J 

Belr:: Aufnahme von IndochinaflQchtlingen; 

hier: Nachzug von Familienangeh6rigen in die Bundes­

republik Deutschland 

~ezugl Ihr Antrag v~ 16.04.1982 

.Sehr geehrter Herr Nguyen. 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert. Ihnen mi~teilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter Prufung Ihrem Wunsch nach Familienzusammenfuhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angesichts der groBen Z~." vorliegender und tiglich neu ein­
gehender Antrlge k6nnen auch nach der Ende Juni 1980 erfolg­

ten Aufstockung der Aufnahmequo~en bis,auf weiteres nur noch 

nichste Angeh6rige (Ehegat..$e zu Ehegatte, minderjlhrige 

Kinder zu ihren Eltern) berucksichtigt werden. 

Es tut mir leid, Ihnen keinen gUnstigeren Bescheid erteilen 

zu konnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

t::::.....--. :- ..l --
(Eschweiler) 

OIeMlgeWude Tele. Bunde,"", Bonn, POltlch,ckemt K6fn ".00·I0I.l 
Bonn. Adeflll/lnll •• 111·103 1118581 a.nId.ltzehl370loolO 
ElnpIlO '.mpelltr, S 

~-."".4H"\;ltqjl i b Ii liI_' ,. ....... ~,,;..~,7._,. ~ __ g. .,,;' --.,c- ., ..... +'-i,_-"-...-,_~ ,_._ ... , _~,~.....,. ... -.~ ................ _;;~ ..... "-_,,,,:~,,,->~_ ~ -"'>~,"k~':""F_~~"~_''''·"-__ .... '. ~-_. ,~J_""-. ... ,""'''''''''~'"' ... "' ........ _."",.. ... """<J.e" .• ,,... ••• "' .. -"""....-.~-. <, 



AU~WAH Ilutti AM I 
301-540.ZAS 4717 

·······(iiit.·bei·~·.fti.,.T--·-
Bonn. den 23.04.1982 
... (0228) 111 
Durchwahll1-

L 

.:....,.. .. AIIII • ,-tell 1141 . I3DO a- I 
3102 

Herrn 

Nguyen Ba Hung 

. .1 

Belr:: Aufnahme von Indochinafl6chtlingen; 

hier: Nachzug von Familienangehorigen in die Bundes­

republik Deutschland 

~ezug: Ihr Antrag vo~16.04.1982 

·Sehr geehrter Herr Nguyen, 

das Auswirtige Amt bedauert, Ihnen mi~teilen zu mUssen, daB 

nach erneuter Prufung Ihrem Wunsch nach Familienzusammenfuhrung 

nicht entsprochen werden kann. 

Angesichts der groBen Z~." vorliegender und tiglich neu ein­

gehender Antrige konnen auch nach der Ende Juni 1980 erfolg­

t~n Aufstockung der Aufnahmequo~en bis.auf weiteres nur noch 

nachste Angehorige (Ehega~e zu Ehegatte, minderjihrige 

Kinder zu ihren Eltern) berOcksichtigt werden. 

Es tut mir leid, Ihnen keinen gUnstigeren Bescheid erteilen 

zu konnen. 

Mit freundlichen GruBen 

1m Auf trag 

(Eschweiler) 

DI.Mlgebiud. T.I.. Bund •• Ie .... BolIn. 'o.t.d\ec:k.1III KIIIn 11100·1105 
Bonn. Aden.ueren .. 8I.IOS 1118581 Benld.lIz.hl 31010050 

..," __ >- ~~...;... -,<'...r_~~_ Eiftta"l T.m"~I:!r: .. ~. ____ ... ~ __ '~'.-<-_ .-~_ -...:~ • .;~~_,.,.<"" ... _.", ,~"._ ~"-.-__ ~o,,~ _, ..... "-< .. ~.~.,.."::4-<..J".,....,.;~ __ ~ __ -'-~k_"~"""~ .... ~ ..... --=-""'-~_ ."";~~."""-___ ........ ~..,...,...._,,,,,,,,--.,,.._ ... ;o""""""_ ~h_ ...... -#~_~"",_"""""""""'"' ~~ ..... > -"C< +. __ 0 ~_~~. __ 
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I-VtC"'> c.L.t.:!'\\.A LC\ Ol~j t~ ~e "'" ,'f',.--) L-TUO<C.- I c.~U :Dc..' ~-

:>t. L,.a~ c L C \1-":0. clLt"~L- {L~ t:1.rc;; (c:: LaC' ..j.f c: n aJ .. ~.. ~; l.A~ 

\.roh6 t4d~'S :) vi;. ~~C\. . )idLt.-- V\~(l Ct...d lvI.e Ltte-,-" 40: 

~~ \.t..AJ-C; l~'Lv tu.:;'.. . 

iiVt. ~ v""' ~~ ~ 6ict to -Lto"(} tu~h8 €.a.; c4Q I..u.~ 

d,.~ e,..:; t..t.\e1 'i~ .;L- cLu.Ct c~ J. k~ .,;lu~ k.~~ ? 

c:7 T~J @...l~ ~G\l: idA.8~5 k~l' .az. ~£. iti~ ct~? "-(~ ~ 

~"'" d....ta:. k.... e \J;- c~~ c(a 4~ l;\ ~" v; ~";-\....L.. lA.(:ec..... 
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~ c C.o U A'fj<r " C",o -{.i; I.<."(t c., v. c(.? t"L,~" oifu!,c 
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Sa..c tSJ; ~ L~ ttl~ ~ ~ G\. k<i' CoLA f It.t ~ t bt~~ .&a.a 
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C Lea ~; ~ O~ % : "-e ~"",C -0 Cc..~ -i ~tol. i.l. v. ""-0 tA, ,(, ~ i OL 
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C~\J 
Em.ba5sy of the United States of America 

~~ ~ \(.l.v..l>C!....­

\Olt~2 ~~~ ~k~ 
\~~ ~~ <?k.v.­
~~c:-
1i'~ We ~ "··\'"\V,,h 

.. quest for Documents 

Baqkok., Thailanci 

Date: 13 JUN 1988 

IV: 2. ~ Cl( " ~ ~ • 

We .... the follov1ua doc:uaents to caaplete your file. Please aead us clear, 
lalible copias of the cioc.-.ents cheeked below. Do not aend ori,inals; do not send 
us doc:uaenta _ haft DOt checked. 

II sal TO MAB ALL PAPDS WITH THE FILE I'OMID. (IY ImMID.) Wl.I'rl'EH ABOVE. 

j)rf (1) One copy of the ortlinal birth certificate (,iay khai sinh) of yourself ana 
~ of each faily _bar to accoapa1l'1 ,._. or of: 

(Total: 2.., copies) 

I~ (2) ODe copy of the oriliDal of your aarr1&le certificste (siay hon ehu) , 

lOTI: A cohabitatioD cartificate (cbuDI chi sODl cbuo!s) is ~ acceptab:e~ Also, 
if you or a.y other faily .mber vas previously urried, we need evidence that the 
pra.toua aarria.a ... lawfully aDded: one copy of the daath certificate (aiay chung 
!!) of the former spouse(s), or one copy of the ciivorce decree (,iay 17 di). 

~ (3) Copies of pre-1975 10varameDt identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
~ yourself aDd of all faatly aembers who ware born prior to 1960, as well as 

copies of the post-197S carda. 

,--r (4) Copies of post-1975 lovernaent identity (ID) cards (a1ay chung .inh Dban 
dan) of youraelf aad of all fam..11y a.abers who have been issued such ID 
card., 

~ (5) 0 ... copy of the or1811>01 of your _hold c ...... book (ho khau). 

~: (1-5) Birth and aarri .. e certificates aDd other documents sre available from 
~loc:al authorities. Plaase 10 to the authorities who keep the original records 
and raque.t official copie.. We have received euouah documents to indicate nearly 
all pra-1975 cLv11 rel~trles have been ~re.erved. 

. . 
ODP-D (Docuaeut a.que.t - Cat 2/3) 



)«6) 
// (7) 

, I (8) 

( 9) 

One original. individual photograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the bac~ 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked f0: 

the U.S. government or for a private U.S. company. 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied O~ 
were trained in the U.S., or in another country under U.S. sponsorship 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with U.S. offic.1als or U.S. programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

" j (10) Copies of certificates or awards received froa the V.5. government. 

:/ (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

NOT!; The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll 
slip., certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
cOBmenGatioD. or similar documents. Also send the names of American supervisors or 
advisors. or copies of any letters you bave reee1ved from them. 

~ (12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra :rai) of 
~ N~ f>At \~\lOc.-. 
I j (13) Other: 

PLEASE IEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any furthe: action on your case. 

NOTE A: MAILING INFORMATION 

Documents sent by the relatives in the U.S. to be mailed co: 

American Embassy 
ODP - Sox 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Oocuaents aent by the relatives in Vietnam to be mailed to; 
, 

'\ . . 
To Cong-Tac Vi~t-Nam 

e 
6 Chu-Van-An .. ... 

Ha-Noi 

ODP-D (Document Request - Cat 2/3) 
(0144f: 3/87) 

13 JUN 19S8 

~g: 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 13 JUN 1988 

Reference IVi '2.. ~~ b<"b '\ 

~~.~~~~ 

• ( We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

We have not received any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

Please assist your relatives/friends in submitting the 
documents requested on the attached form( s') . 

Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Other: 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When writing to us, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



i 
j 

I , 

Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 3 0 MAY 1989 
-------.;... 

Dear Sir/Ma~ 

, ( We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

We have .not received any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file{s). 

( We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file{s). 

('A Please assist your relati ves~-eAd-i; in sUbpi ~ ting the 
document, requested OR taQ attaQRQQ £eEm~ ~ 

Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When wri ting to us I always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

ODP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

. 
t) 

Orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



I 

/ 
Embassy of the United States of America 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
BOX 58, AMERICAN EMBASSY 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 3 a MAY 1989 APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346 .. 0001 ~ht6 
--------------~ 

Reference IVi 

Dear Sir/May 

cri; 8i 8-9 I eli! u/ d, 
Aorr3~ 71(M)L-

,( ) We have received the documents you/your relatives 
recently sent us. 

( We have ,not received any of the documen ts we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced filets). 

( ) We have recently reviewed the above-referenced filets). 

Please assist your relati ves~sQ.e in sUbJli ~ ting 
document, requested on taQ attaCRQQ fOEm~ ~ 

. . 

the 

{ Please have the attached questionnaire (OOP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

( ) 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When writing to us, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

Sincerely, 

. 
f) 

Orderly Departure program 
'American Embassy - Box 58 

. APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
1 
! 

OOP-29 (7/84 0084f) 



I 
,ORD! 
BOX 

, APO 

DE 

--" 
Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 3 0 MAY 1989 

tefer ence IV~ cZ; Ii 8'9 I c.eu/d, 
~(3tL 7fWJc-

the documents you/your relatives 

t, 

\ •• n.... .. .... " .... "_ _ _ _ d any of the documents we requested 
in ou~ earlier letter of 

( We have received your letter of and 
have reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

) We have recently reviewed the above-referenced file(s). 

Please assist your' relatives~ in subjliSting the 
document, requested OR tAO attacaQa fOEm~~ . , 

( ) Please have the attached questionnaire (ODP-B) completed 
and return it to us. 

( 

please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you 
or your relatives. When writing to us, always refer to the IV 
number(s) above. 

OOP-29 (7/84 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

. 
E5 

Orderly Departure program 
. American Embassy - Box 58 

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



Tin: .TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY 
,f 

, 01<' WASHINGTON, n. C., INC •. 
1015· 12th Street, N. W. Wa,hington. D. C. 20005 

Tolephono 347·0101 

Tm·.·('):~!"~ Aid S,")CiC'ty 
of W",shingten, D.C., Inc. 
MembGr P;,.ency of the American 
COllnei' of' Nntionahtieo Servico 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

DATE: March 1, 1988 

':'''111' N:Ilt1t.~: :-II' hlrr. IHi ~s "lIue MINH TIIO 
~L~st)'--~(~H~i~d~d-l-e~)~~(~F~i~r-s-t-)----

Phone (Home) 

(Work) 

YOllr Address: 
----------------------------------------------------------~-----------

f 

Place of Birth: Sa Dec, Viet Nam 'La t <: of lhrth: January 12. 1939 

.~ ..... 1 1 ~ ... n Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate No. 11858778 
------~--------------

: .• , 1::1 I ~~;It\l!,;: Hcfllgee P :lrO lee Permanent Resident ___ U.S. Citizen, ~ 

n!;: F;'!.l.n: .. ; i ::c: ,\I'E I'fo:RSO~JS. 1 N VIET NAN KNOWN TO HE AND, WIIO HAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE 

r.;.; ... \:) FORNEI~ U.S. GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. J OR AMERASIANS:' 

:::\:~E ,OF PRINCIPAL EMIGRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH : RELATION' ADDRESS IN VIET NAM 

S\ldwr of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant: ___ ~u...::..=:::::;.., ________ ---

~:A."'IE OF DEPENDENT/ ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P .·A. . , 

tHt 
.... ~ 

"". --.-.-.---------------------+---------------l---:-------:;::,......:::::;..,-:..,. "';"-
'.~ 

u 

.. --_ .. __ ._--_ ... _--------
--./'~ 

.... _._, -... -.~~-~. -~ --~.--- - --.---.----- ._------.,,------""7'""'""'~::::.--_+------------

---.-.----------.---.----------t-----------.--_+-----=-----------

...._-----------------L--------L-------:-----:-

... 
I.· 

;i\ ~..... _ ......... ., 



U.!>. GUV£RNHENT Et_U'LOYU:: . DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATIUN {of 

t' 

" I,\..)VEI\.rHlENT A~cncy __________________ Last Tit}-e/Grade _____ ' _____ .....-

i ;''':; ILion of Supcrvior _________________ / 

... 
t:.NP LUY£E Of MEl< I CAN COI'IPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Company. Contractor. Agency, Organization or Foundation ___________ --,.--___ ----..;' .. , 
~ast Tltle/Gradc: / NamelPosition of Supervisor: 

-------------~ , . 

~t_WLOYt~ OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (priorto 1975): 

:'iinistry or HiLitary uni~~ ~ CI.~J Wee Last Title/Grade ~ 
~ame/Position of Supervisor 

--------------.-----------------------------~--~--~-.---
h';IS time spent: in re-education camp? Yes No How long? I :L "Years If· MonthA 

fr/1.l ~,,' q /~7 
FUK.:-IE H :;TUl.I£i,n ltI u. S. OR ABHOAD UNDER U.S. GOVEN.NNJ:::r-IT SPONSORSHIP 

:: :;1100 1 tJ ) ::. Loca t ion ------___ ~~I~t:------------- --------------~----------
iype of Degree or ~etificate 

----------------------------------------------------~---
:j;lt(~~ of Employment or Training To --------------- -------------~----~ 

Month/Year Nonth/Year 

.;::; lAN-AH£RlCANS: Sing 1 Marride Male Female -------- ------- ------ --------~~ 

full' name of the mother: Her age: 
-------------------------~---' ------------------------~--. 

• Addrcss: ____________ ~ _________________________________________ ~ 

I 
full name ot tile U.S. Citizen Father (if Known); -----------------------------------
His current address: -----------------------------------------------------------------
*****************************************************************************************.* • It· 

, s .... ear that the abo~.tion is true to the best of my knowledge. . 

/,/ Sl~naturc; l. Date: ~ fg 
~ , 

SUBSCRl~ED AND SWORN BEFORE ME TH1S !:1cu4. (A.i) '-1.~ r (Date) 
. ! 

, " .:; .,,1,1 rc 0 r No t a q' Pub li c_Yu--=;..JoQ_"]-I".o.1u:..~~· _Q...t-.:::.:II' ""fi ....... U ... l"--Coun ty 0 f : ..L~--=~;;':;"~~~~~------7I"",/1:;----
~Iy com:ni.Ss~on expires :-4M::::-iI-~~~I.LA==--..:t)_...:t........,qf--tt-f-... I __ -

," 

, '" .. ;.: .. 
:' ............ . 



-. 
" 

nlt; ·TltAVELERS· 'A1D SOCIETY 
. 0 .. ' WASIIINGTON, 1). C., INC~ 

1015 . 12th SIreel. N. W. Washington, D. C. 20005 

Telephone 347·0101 

; ,: .' .... -:. - . ' . 

'.' . 

Trtt· .. ('!k~!"S Aid S.~cIC'ty 
of Wi.\!<;hin~ton. D.C .• Inc. 
Membar Agency of the American 
Council of Nationalities Servico 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

YO'II' N.11l1f.!: :-Ir/Hrr./Hi 1'1101 "ItUC 
(Las t) 

HINH TIIO 
(Middle) (First) 

DATE: March 1, 1988 

Phone (Home) 

(Work) 

Your Address: , 
----------------------------------------------------------~--------

,l:ltt: of Uirth: January 12, 1939. • 
Place of Birth:. Sa Dec, Viet Nam 

AII~n Number n/a or Naturalization Ce~tificate No. 11858778 

Permanent Resident U.S. Citize~ ~ 

THo,; ;;OLI.nt.,!l :.:c: .\RE n:RSONS. IN VIET NAH KNOWN TO ME AND. WHO HAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER T~E 

l:. :~;. AS FORNE R U. S, GOVERNHENT EHPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U. S. I OR AMERASIANS:' 

;:,\:·:E ,OF PRINCIPAL Et-l1GRANT : DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH ~ RELATION-

~\lm!H!r of close relatives accopanying Principal Emigrant:_' __ ~I..L.!~:::::::.. _____ ~_:__-:-~--

~:/\.'-I£ OF DEPENDENT/ ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIPTQ;P..,A. .. ,-' . ~ .. 

• : '.1 

2..L 

.. -_ .. -_._-_ .. _-----

v --.-~ ---- ~ - ... - -~ .. _._",.---

~" , . ....--- _._------

i 



CQ\) . 
EmbtWy of the United States of America 

"-\~ ~ \' (.l,.\AJbt.... 

\0/ fb2 ~ \0y\A~ '\>k '2.. 

\~" "'~ <t>~ 
~ tA..-c-
1/f? ~ cW ,,·rw'loh 

iequest for Documents 

Baqkok.. Thailand 

Date: 13 JUN 1988 

We Deed the folloviq documents to complete your file. Please send us clear. 
lesible copies of the documents checked below. Do not aend originals; do not send 
us documents we have not checked. 

BE SUItE TO MA1Ut ALL PAPEIS WITH THE FILE RUMBD (IV JUMBEll) WRItTEN ABOVE. 

))r7 (1) Oue copy of tbe orisinal birth certificate (,iay thai sinh) of yourself ana 
~ of each fa~ly aember to accompauy YQq. or of: 

(Total: copies) 

/~ (2) ODe copy of the orilinal of your marriale certificste (sia, han thu). 

HOT!: A coheb1 tation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is ~ acceptab:e '. Also I 

if you or any other faaily ... ber was previously aarried, we need evidence that the 
previous msrriale vas lawfully ended: one copy of tbe death certificate (8iay chung 
~) of the former spouse(s). or one copy of the divorce decree (giay 17 di). 

~(l) Copies of pre-1975 loverument identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of 
~ yourself and of all family members vho were born prior to 1960, as well as 

copies of the post-1975 cards. 

,--r (4) Copiea of post-1975 loverument identity (ID) cards (siay chaas minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID 
cards. 

~ (5) One copy of tho or1&inal of your bou •• hold census book (ho khau). 

~: (1-5) Birth aDd marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
~local authorities. Please go to the authorities vho keep the-original records 
and request official copiel. We·have received enoush documents to indicate nearly 
all pre-1975 cLvil regLatriel heve been preserved. 

. . 
ODP-D (Document aequest - Cat 2/3) 



)(6) 
II (7) 

J I (8) 

. I (9) 

One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the bac~ 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked Eo. 
the U.S. government or for a private U.S. company. 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members seudied or 
were trained in the U.S., or in another country under U.S. sponsorship 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked 
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for ehe 
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military. 

,.--j (10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the t;.S. governmene . 

.'1 (11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function io the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

NOTE: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 cao be personnel actions, payroll 
slips, certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American supervisors or 
adVisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

~(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (81ay ra crai) of 
~ N~ ~At \~\JOC-. 
c:::J (13) Other: 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documeots, we cannot take any furthe~ aceion on your case. 

NOTE A: HAILING INFORMATION 

Documents sent by the relatives in the U.S. to be mailed to: 

American Embassy 
ODP - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Documents sent by the relatives in Vietnam to be mailed to: , 
'\ . . 

To Cong-Tac Vi~t-Nam 
t 

6 Chu-Van-An 
... ... 

Ha-Noi 

ODP-D (Document Request - Cat 2/3) 
(0144f: 3/87) 

13 JUN 1988 

~g: 



C{2.\) 
Ernbauy of the United Stala of America 

N~ ~\Rv..bt.... 

\0/ e"2 ~ ~~ ~k '2.. 

\~~ "'~ CPk.v-
~ ~c.-
yt'? ~ ~ \··r\V'oh 

Bequest for DGcumeuts 

laqkolt, Thailand 

Date: 1 3..JUN 1988 

We Deed the fGlloviq docuaents to coaplete your file. Please send us clear, 
leaible cGpie. of the documents checked below. Do not lend originals; do nGt send 
u. dGcuaeuta we have DOt chec:kect • .. 
IE srma TO KAB ALL PAPEIS WITH THE FILE 1UMBD. (IV lIUMBEB.) WB.I'n'EH ABOVE. 

~ (i), One CGpy of the orisinal birth certificate (Iiay khai sinh) of yourself and 
~ of each famly _ber to accoapallY )'OU. or,Gf: 

C"'\ ~ 

~ CVlJ.-1? 

\~ Grsl~ 
~~ ~ copies) 

I 'I (2) One copy Gf the G,riainal Gf yGur marrias_ certificate (siay hon thu). 

lOT!: A cGhabitatiGn certificate (chung chi .Gng chuGg) i. ~ acceptab:e ~ Also I 
if you or any other faily ... ber va./previou.ly _rried. we need evidence that the 
prev1ou ... rriase va. lawfully eDd~: one copy of the death certificate (,iay chuna 
~) of the former .pou.e(.)t or onJ copy Gf the divorce decree (aiay I,. di). 

'~(3) Copies Gf pre-1975 soverament identity (ID) carda (the can cuoc) of 
~ yourself and of all fa.tly .e.bers vho were born prior to 1960, as well as 

cGpie. Gf the po.t-1975 carda. 

l--r (4) Copies of pGat-1975 SGverament identity (ID) cards (aiay chnns .inh ohan 
dan) Gf YGuraelf and of all family aeabers vho have been issued such In 
carda. 

Jz< (5) Oue eopy of the or1&11U11 of Jo"r bolla.hold e .... ". book (ho khau). 

~: (1-5) Birth and marriase certificates.nd other documents are available from 
~local autboritie.. Plea.e 110 tG the authGritle. who keep the-orisinal records 
and request Gfficial copie.. We"b&ve received enGuab documents to indicate nearly 
all pre-1975 civil resLatrle. have been ~re.erved. 

" . "." 

ODP-D (Document aeque.t - Cat 2/3) 



DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

OFFICIAL BUSINESS 
"NALTY POll PRIVATE ual!. '300 

American Embossy 
Orderly Departur. P,ovrom (OOP) 
lox 58 
NO Son francisco 963.c6-0001 , 

7 > '-

. t{ ~o' 'i rJ-LC' 

20 

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

'JUN 0 5 '9&9 

'''''I 
POSTAGI AND I'lla MID 
Dt:~AItTMINT Oft 8TATI 

STA-SOI 



DEPARTMENT OF STATE. U.S.A. 

20 

OFFICIAL BUSINESS 
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, ,300 

AMERICAN EMBASSY 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 
BOX 58 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001 

:tv 

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 
111111 

C/O 

VA 2z.o4'O 

UAMAIl 
® 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

STA-501 

, . 
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